


Price per Month - From 1 August 2019

Xero

Excl VAT

Standard User 

Premium 

Additional costs for payroll

5 Employees

Every additional employee

Workflow Max (Add-on) - Effective project 
management for your business

1 User

2 - 3 Users

4 - 10 Users

11 - 20 Users

21 - 50 Users

*Receipt Bank – Scan and import import
supplier invoices and expense vouchers.
(save time on your monthly inputting costs)

Business Plus Plan- up to 5 users (per month)

300 Items process

3,000 Items process

Premium Plan- up to 20 users (per month)

50 Items process

24.00

30.00

5.00

1.00

20.00

35.00

70.00

90.00

135.00

25.00

50.00

12.50

Free unlimited users and regular, free updates

CRM Module (additional) 15.00

14 day free trial

Premium upgrade (additional) 50.00

*Preferential pricing if you contact Plus Accounting direct.

Business Plan- up to 1 user (per month)




