



chartered accountants

# Why is xero so good?

## **Trusted by over 1.6 million subscribers**

### **Online Market Leader**

### An ecosystem: 800+ add-ons

Free & automatic updates Link to Accountant Unlimited Users Mobile Access Direct HMRC Submissions Smart Reports Real-Time Reports Integrated Payroll Online Community Making Tax Digital Compatible Find and Recode search enhancements File VAT returns digitally Online invoicing and improvements to make creating invoices simpler and faster Department/Job Tracking Online Invoicing Greater availability of automated Bank Feeds Regular updates Unlimited Email Support Run your projects in Xero File CIS returns Send Subcontractors monthly statements Project & Expenses modules Pay bulk suppliers directly through Xero using Transferwise Set up Mileage in expenses Hubdoc integration for sales & purchase invoices



Disclaimer: This leaflet is intended for guidance purposes only and we recommend that you take specific advice before taking any action or relying on these notes. Registered to carry out Audit work in the UK and regulated for a range of investment business activities by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in England & Wales. Plus Accounting is a trading name of Feist Hedgethorne Limited.





#### chartered accountants

	Price per Month - From 1 August 2019
Xero	
	Excl VAT
Standard User	24.00
Premium	30.00
Additional costs for payroll	
5 Employees	5.00
Every additional employee	1.00
Free unlimited users and regular, free updates	
Workflow Max (Add-on) - Effective project management for your business	14 day free trial
1 User	20.00
2 - 3 Users	35.00
4 - 10 Users	70.00
11 - 20 Users	90.00
21 - 50 Users	135.00
CRM Module (additional)	15.00
Premium upgrade (additional)	50.00
*Receipt Bank – Scan and import import supplier invoices and expense vouchers. (save time on your monthly inputting costs)	
Business Plan- up to 1 user (per month)	
50 Items process	12.50
Business Plus Plan- up to 5 users (per month)	
300 Items process	25.00
Premium Plan- up to 20 users (per month)	
3,000 Items process	50.00

\*Preferential pricing if you contact Plus Accounting direct.

